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NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Breckenmaker, Jeff 
VICE-PRESIDENT 

Probation Officer, Sr., Prevention Officer, CFI, 
AHSS Instructor 
Adult Probation & Parole Services 
Lancaster County Court of Common Pleas 
40 E. King Street 
Lancaster, Pa 17602 

717-299-8181 breckenj@co.lancaster.pa.us 

Bulat, Beth Case Manager/Fiscal Supervisor 
Lancaster Drug and Alcohol Commission 
150 North Queen Street    
Lancaster, PA  17603 

717-299-8023 bbulat@co.lancaster.pa.us 

Coleman, Amy 
SECRETARY 

Administrative Analyst 
Adult Probation & Parole Services 
Lancaster County Court of Common Pleas 
40 E. King Street 
Lancaster, Pa 17602 

717-299-8181 colemana@co.lancaster.pa.us 

Demko, Chris PA Parents Against Impaired Driving  help@papaid.org 

Erni, C.  Stephen Executive Director 
Pennsylvania DUI Association 
2413 North Front St. 
Harrisburg, PA 17110 
 

 
717-238-4354 

serni@padui.org 

Eshleman, Darwin 230 Longfellow Drive 
Lancaster, PA  17602 
Retired, Engle Printing & Publishing Co., Inc. 

717-394-4953 dwescc@comcast.net 

Futcher, Julianne Probation Officer, Sr. 
Adult Probation & Parole Services 
Lancaster County Court of Common Pleas 
40 E. King Street 
Lancaster, Pa 17602 

717-299-8181 jfutcher@co.lancaster.pa.us 

 
Gardill, James 

 
Officer 
West Hempfield Township Police Department 
3401 Marietta Avenue 
Lancaster, PA  17601 

 
717-285-5191 

 
gardillj@police.co.lancaster.pa
.us 

 
Hartz, Crystal 

 
PA Hospitality & Consulting, Certified RAMP 
Trainer 
6012 Catherine St. 
Harrisburg, PA 17112 

717-443-3998 pahospitality@hotmail.com 

Kastner, Rick Executive Director 
Lancaster Drug and Alcohol Commission 
150 North Queen Street    
Lancaster, PA  17603 

717-299-
8023 

rkastner@co.lancaster.pa.us 

Kennel, Eric Chief Executive Officer 
Compass Mark 
630 Janet Avenue    
Lancaster, PA 17601 

717-299-
2831 

ekennel@compassmark.org 

Linn, Tracy 
COORDINATOR 

Traffic Safety Specialist 
Center for Traffic Safety 
110 Pleasant Acres Road 
York, PA  17402 

717-840-
2330 

TLLinn@yorkcountypa.gov 

mailto:serni@padui.org
mailto:pahospitality@hotmail.com
mailto:TLLinn@yorkcountypa.gov


Pyne, Dana 
PRESIDENT 

Probation Officer, Sr. 
Adult Probation & Parole Services 
Lancaster County Court of Common Pleas 
40 E. King Street 
Lancaster, Pa 17602 

717-299-
8181 

pyned@co.lancaster.pa.us 

Schreffler, Fritzi Safety Press Officer 
PennDOT Engineering District 8-0 
2140 Herr Street    
Harrisburg, PA  17103-1699 

717-787-
4335 

fschreffle@pa.gov 
 

Snyder, Nicole Case Manager 
Lancaster Drug and Alcohol Commission 
150 North Queen Street    
Lancaster, PA  17603 

717-299-
8023 

nsnyder@co.lancaster.pa.us 

Stein, Marilyn Owner/Consultant/Trainer 
MGS Consulting, LLC 
917 Columbia Avenue, Suite 642 
Lancaster, PA 17603 

717-413-
8473 

marilynstein@aol.com 

Wein, Melissa 
 

Database Administrator 
Information Technology and Budget Services 
County of Lancaster 
150 N. Queen Street 
Lancaster, Pa 17602 

717-295-
2955 

weinm@co.lancaster.pa.us 

Weinlein, Margaret 
 

Supervisor 
AAA Driving School 
804 Estelle Drive 
Lancaster, PA  17601 

717-898-
6900 

mweinlein@aaacp.com 

Zortman, Barbara 
 

Director 
Center for Traffic Safety 
110 Pleasant Acres Road 
York, PA  17402 

717-840-
2330 

BLzortman@yorkcountypa.gov 
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